
 

Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 3x250ml Varieties 

John West Canned Tuna 95g Varieties

Thins Potato Chips 85-175g Varieties

Arnott’s Shapes Biscuits 130-190g Varieties
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Specials available from Wednesday  
13th March to Tuesday 19th March 2024

For your nearest participating Friendly Grocer store: www.friendlygrocer.com.auWe reserve the right to correct printing problems.  Unless sold out earlier. Limit rights reserved.  Some  items may not be available in all stores.

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

$450

Gourmet 
Tomatoes 

BE
TTERTHAN

$$117575

$$337575

$$225050

$$225050

Ristorante Frozen Pizza 
310-390g Varieties

Kellogg’s Breakfast Cereal
Selected Varieties

Listerine Mouthwash 
500ml Varieties

Mission Corn Chips 
230g Varieties

Primo Short Cut 
Rindless Bacon 175g

Lipton Tea Bags 
100 Pack Varieties

$$335050

$$669999

$$554949

$$339999

$$444949 $$445050



V Energy Drink  
Can 500ml Varieties
Not Chilled

Maximus Sports 
Drink 1 Litre 
Varieties Not Chilled

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

Community Co Garden Salad 
Bowl 180g, Bacon Ranch 
Salad Bowl 200g 
& Caesar 
Salad Bowl 
200g Varieties

$$552020The Natural 
Confectionery Co 
& Sour Patch Kid 
Lolly Bags 
180-230g Varieties

Lindt Lindor 
Chocolate 
Box 150g Varieties

Cheezels & 
Chickadees 
190g Varieties

Flora Table Spread 
500g Varieties

Zoosh Dips 
185g Varieties 

Street’s Paddle Pop Ice 
Cream 8 Pack Varieties
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Arnott’s Original 
Water Crackers 125g

Ho Mai Mini Dim 
Sims 250g

Sara Lee Frozen 
Cheesecakes 
360-410g Varieties

Coca-Cola Soft Drink 
24x375ml Varieties

Nurofen Zavance 
Liquid Capsule 10 Pack

Palmolive Naturals
Body Wash 
500ml Varieties

Pedigree Dry Dog 
Food 2.5-3kg Varieties

My Dog Gourmet 
Dog Food 
100g Varieties

Images shown are for advertising purposes & some flavours or varieties may not be available

$$449999

$$669999
Quilton 4 Ply Gold 
Toilet Roll 6 Pack

Four ‘N Twenty 
Frozen Meat Pies 
4 Pack Varieties

Birds Eye Deli Chips 
600g Varieties

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

$$25254040

$$444949

$$889999

$$339999

$$559999

$$440000

$$445050

$$112525$$444949$$449999

$$999999 $$337575

$$12120000

Glen 20 Disinfectant 
Spray 300g Varieties

$$229999 $$335050

$$112525

$$669999

$$225050




